logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
75401 THMIRH RS02660 WP 173290497.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
75401 THMIRH RS02660 WP 173290497.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

WFGgeaslFh s

Dl gu FouhO LAl

I¥ SDLH SAG
I§ SDLH SAG
€ASDLHLS G

K [MASDLHLSAG
[ IFASDLHLSAG

[GASDLHLSAG
[€ASDLHLSAG
€ASDLHLSAG

11k [

L

S
SPMIR VG
SPMIRVEIG
PPM R DG
PPM R DG
PPM REDC
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG

* %k | k%

===~ li=-cji=c = ]i-v]i=c-c -] = - J=v )=~}

KRR

L1 \.rsl: ngK@AF,%EB VWI ,J S KSMAA QY&N *HBl?’H

DT AKMNPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
I3 AMJAMIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY
I ARSIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY
ISTIPAYPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
I PAYPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DIIMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DI[@MPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DII[MNPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DI[@MPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
dok kR Dok D D s D E T Do ]

D e gt 1Dl R
K

1563
155
156
159
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
1565
155
155
155
155



TUE) Pt MGREVE 0T Fe LD D LV E RO AL TARE T Ve s
LV 1] [ENSESs R és 1LY VL »l? J EA \I-//\ UA ';I'S' éQ
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 233
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 235
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 IL GER.E DMALINJAETGHLVF | T L HESWARNA] 236
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 DBJALR ALR JAPD ILVGEMRDMETI [XA TAAETGHLVGTLHTSA 239
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 ISNALRSALREDPD G 235
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 ALSALREDPD G 235
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 IJALRSALREDPD ILVGERRDMETINJLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK| 235
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 IQYALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDEWETINLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK 235
NTDB id 75401 THMIRH RS02660 WP 173290497.1 BMUALRS LREDPD ILVGEMRDIRET I LALTAAETGHLVGTLHT SAjlyY 235
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 WNALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETI LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTNSANK 235
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 WNALRSALREDPD ILVGEJRRDIRETI LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTNSAJN 235
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 MIPALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK 235
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 BMIMNALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK| 235
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 IWIALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK| 235
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 IWAALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK 235
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 IWIALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK| 235
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 IWNALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 235
consensus B B B B B Ioxx [ [ I [ [ et P seoksk |k
TIDRADNF e s lAI;(HKg R MR e e
| | FVu<QDp%E\Q.LF§D 5] MuiS, >§$Kﬁ RkAH VLL‘Q' \|/A R A | K3 -r|L€> SQ‘,% T
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 313
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 315
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 316
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 319
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 DVFPA[¢EK 315
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 DVEFPA[¢EK 315
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 GGGRVAHEIM PAIRNLIREDK 314
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 R SSEIATANE S BN MUGGGRVAMHEIM PATIRNLIREDK 314
NTDB id 75401 THMIRH RS02660 WP 173290497.1 JREESMEIATANNNAJE RUGGGRVAAHEIM PAI.NLIREK 314
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 BUMGGRVAARETM [MATRNLIREPMK 314
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 BUSGGRVAAIREIM [MATRNLIREPK 314
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 GGGRVAAHEIMI PAIRNLIREBK AQMYSHIQTG 314
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 MINGGGRVAAHEIMI PAIRNLIREWMK AQMYSINIQTG 314
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 BXGGGRVAAHEIMI MPATIRNLIRE[K AQMYSBIQTG 314
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 BUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREINK AQMYSE\IQTG 314
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 BUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREIYK AQMYSINIQTG 314
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 MUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREINK AQMYSINIQTG 314

consensus ok | ok ok ok ok ok ok % ok K ok k 1% | kx| * *% | ok Dok kokkok kokkokok | | kokokkokk Xk *



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116
1185
1176

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1

75401 THMIRH RS02660 WP 173290497.1

1283
1259
1202
1194
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116
1185
1176

ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1

75401 THMIRH RS02660 WP 173290497.1

1283
1259
1202
1194
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

T& ?’\L&lyégﬁliﬁgiAﬁiéA%@

DAQEVQSKIELDL
DAQEVQSKIELDL

KDDEARKKEAVVK .
KHTEAHEAJALNK .
KHTEAHEAPALNK .
RDSEAKEKEAKQP .

RENIREKINKIP .
MNLPTIRAVINKSP .
sl QTNRTANKQP .
8P QTIRTANKQP .
e QTNRTANKQP .

................... 368
................... 381
................... 383
AAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR 418
................... 347
................... 347
................... 345
................... 345
................... 345
................... 344
................... 344
................... 344
................... 344
................... 344
................... 345
................... 345
................... 345

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved

ey

SMSF
SMSF
KAjg.
KAlg.

MRk RirEaReirmatRER ., LERTLaE R mRas i REF S A A

YADPALKHEADSPNNLRLQIK.LSEEANKPLDNRERM. .SEM.ERKMTFDGQRRNLK.........
LERMIDPKEFARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAAPATP

MLHSADSANDLRLMLK . TKRGDDY . . . GSGSL. . QNV.KIDME . .+ v v oo e eeevnnnn ..

YEDILLEMNDSSNDLRLMIK . LGSETDGEHLTSVS . . . QGL . TLEMSDDDPGRSFR. . . ... ...
APEVINRRRIQNSE
mAPEAMRRRAQNSE

368
381
383
399
347
347

345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



