

logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	TFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSandLRLMLK.TKRGDDY...GSGSL..QNV.KIDME.....	368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	TFDQALYNLYVQGEITYEDALLHADSSNDLRLMIK.LGSETDGEHLTSVS...QGL.TLEMSDDDPGRSFR.....	381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	TFDQALFDLYDHQHSYADALKHADSPNNLRLQIK.LSEEANKPLDNRERM..SEM.ERKMTFDGQRRNLK.....	383
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	TMDAYLAGLFRHHLITYDKGLERAIDPKEFARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAAPATP	399
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	TMDQSLQSLVLRQGLIAPEVARRRAQNSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	TMDQSLQSLVLRQGLIAPEAAARRRAQNSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	TMEQNAKQLIARGVVDQAEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	TMEQNAKQLIARGVVDQAEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 75401 THMIRH RS02660 WP 173290497.1	SLDQDLKRLVAQGLVTKDDARKKAVVK.QDFV.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	TLDQHLTELVNKNIISKHTAHEEAALNK.SLF.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	TLDQHLTELVNKNIISKHTAHEEAALNK.SLF.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	TLDSCLKGLLAKGLISRDSAKEKAKQP.ENF.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	TLDMCLKGLVAKGLISRARENAREKAKIP.ENF.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	TLDQSLKQLLAKGIINLPTARAVAKSP.ESF.....	344
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	TLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQRTARTAAKQP.ESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	TLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQRTARTAAKQP.ESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	TLDQSLKGLVSRGVISPQRTARTAAKQP.ESFL.....	345
consensus	***** * !* ***** * *	

logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	383
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	AAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR	418
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 75401 THMIRH RS02660 WP 173290497.1	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	344
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	345
consensus	



non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved